

ODYSSEY DANCE COMPETITIONS COVID-19 LIABILITY WAIVER

By signing below, you are acknowledging that an inherent risk of exposure to COVID-19 exists in any public place where people are present. Odyssey Dance Competitions will require masks for all spectators and dancers not competing or warming up, social distancing, and consistent sanitation throughout the facility. Odyssey Dance staff will be constantly working to sanitize and keep the facility a safe place for everyone. By attending an Odyssey Dance Competition, you and your dancer(s) agree to not hold Odyssey Dance Competitions or any of the staff liable for illness or injury related to exposure to COVID-19.

PARENT/GUARDIAN'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
DANCER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:
ADDITIONAL DANCER:	DATE:
ADDITIONAL DANCER:	DATE:
STUDIO:	



CONTACT

1.866.92.DANCE ODYSSEYDANCE@GMAIL.COM WWW.ODYSSEYTALENT.COM